BID ON: PRINTING OF MAGAZINE - COMMUNICATIONS DEPARTMENT

BID NO: 24-57
OPENED: NOVEMBER 21, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

COMMUNICATIONS DEPARTMENT

1 Printing of Magazine 22,000

2 Printing of Magazine 15,000

FUTURE PRINTING ON PUBLICATION
AS NEEDED UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2025
MINIMUM 15,000 COPIES

3 Printing of Magazine As Needed

MEASURE

Each

Each

Each

BIDDER

Progress Printing
Publications Plus
Diamond Printing
Interstate Printing
Kobalt Books

Progress Printing
Publications Plus
Diamond Printing
Interstate Printing
Kobalt Books

Progress Printing
Publications Plus
Diamond Printing
Interstate Printing
Kobalt Books

COST PER MEASURE

$0.29000
$0.36030
$0.55159
$0.63423
$0.75000

$0.35000
$0.39780
$0.62933
$0.67847
$0.96200

$0.35000
$0.39780
$0.62933
$0.67847
$0.96200

TOTAL COST

$6,380.00
$7,926.00
$12,135.00
$13,953.00
$16,500.00

$5,250.00
$5,966.00
$9,440.00
$10,177.00
$14,430.00

DELIVERY ARO

10 Bus. Days after final proof approval
7-10 Business Days
7 Days
7-10 Days
7 Days or Less after files received

10 Bus. Days after final proof approval
7-10 Business Days
7 Days
7-10 Days
7 Days or Less after files received

10 Bus. Days after final proof approval
7-10 Business Days
7 Days
7-10 Days
7 Days or Less after files received
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