BID ON: PRINTING OF MAGAZINE - COMMUNICATIONS DEPARTMENT

BID NO: 24-57

OPENED: NOVEMBER 21, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	MEASURE	BIDDER	COST PER MEASURE	TOTAL COST	DELIVERY ARO
	COMMUNICATIONS DEPARTMENT						
1	Printing of Magazine	22,000	Each	Progress Printing Publications Plus Diamond Printing Interstate Printing Kobalt Books	\$0.29000 \$0.36030 \$0.55159 \$0.63423 \$0.75000	\$6,380.00 \$7,926.00 \$12,135.00 \$13,953.00 \$16,500.00	10 Bus. Days after final proof approval 7-10 Business Days 7 Days 7-10 Days 7 Days or Less after files received
2	Printing of Magazine	15,000	Each	Progress Printing Publications Plus Diamond Printing Interstate Printing Kobalt Books	\$0.35000 \$0.39780 \$0.62933 \$0.67847 \$0.96200	\$5,250.00 \$5,966.00 \$9,440.00 \$10,177.00 \$14,430.00	10 Bus. Days after final proof approval 7-10 Business Days 7 Days 7-10 Days 7 Days or Less after files received
	FUTURE PRINTING ON PUBLICATION AS NEEDED UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2025 MINIMUM 15,000 COPIES						
3	Printing of Magazine	As Needed	Each	Progress Printing Publications Plus Diamond Printing Interstate Printing Kobalt Books	\$0.35000 \$0.39780 \$0.62933 \$0.67847 \$0.96200		10 Bus. Days after final proof approval 7-10 Business Days 7 Days 7-10 Days 7 Days or Less after files received